	
	

	
	

	"Ukrainian Open 2016"
	

	Київ, 19.03.2016 - 20.03.2016
	

	Протокол 
	

	Ювенали 1 Е клас, ST
	


	Судді

	A. Condratiev Maksim, Moldova
	B. Golovashchenko Ruslan, Ukraine

	C. Kazyra Aliaxandr, Belarus
	D. Manfredini Alesia, Italy

	E. Mariano Nunzio, Italy
	F. Marriner Lynn, England

	G. Teplenko Polina, Russia
	H. Vlokh Svyatoslav, Ukraine

	I. Wilkins Jonathan, USA
	


	Головний суддя
	Григорович Віталій, Київ _____________________________

	Спортивний комісaр
	Зирянов Юрій, Київ

	Голова лічильної комісії
	Vitaliy Tkachenko, Ukraine


	Учасників:
	7
	
	Клубів:
	7
	
	Міст:
	4
	


	Номер
	Місце
	Партнер
	Партнерка
	Місто
	Клуб
	Тренер, Керівник

	388
	1
	Пламенний Даніель
	Зубенко Орина
	Харків
	StarDance
	Іліч Марко, Гайдаш Олександр

	303
	2
	Міхайлов Роман
	Скиба Карина
	Київ
	Рік Роуз
	Колесниченко Євгенія

	207
	3
	Лісовий Іван
	Корюненко Марія
	Київ
	ДЮСШ Супаданс
	Бойко Оксана, Соронович Ігор

	337
	4
	Джиоєв Гліб
	Лугова Дарія
	Суми
	СМАФТ
	Жосан Яна

	372
	5
	Перепелица Максим
	Батраченко София
	Полтава
	Gold Star
	Довгань Елена, Комельков Владислав

	261
	6
	Смалько Андрій
	Якункіна Анна
	Київ
	Альта
	Балла Тетяна, Балла Олексій

	147
	7
	Устілко Даніл
	Нижник Вероніка
	Київ
	Старданс
	Галай Ярослав, Коросташов Денис


	Фінал
Повільний вальс ( SW )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

147
7

7 5 7 6 2 6 4 6 3 

207
3

3 3 2 3 7 7 7 1 7 

261
5

4 7 5 2 6 4 6 3 2 

303
4

2 2 4 7 4 3 3 5 6 

337
6

5 4 6 4 5 5 1 2 5 

372
2

6 6 3 1 3 2 2 7 4 

388
1

1 1 1 5 1 1 5 4 1 

Танго ( TA )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

147
7

7 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 6 

207
5

3 3 3 7 7 4 7 1 7 

261
4

6 6 5 1 3 3 4 5 3 

303
2

2 2 2 2 2 6 2 2 5 

337
3

4 4 4 5 4 2 1 6 1 

372
6

5 7 6 3 6 5 3 3 4 

388
1

1 1 1 6 1 1 6 7 2 

Квікстеп ( Q )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

147
6

6 5 7 5 3 6 6 2 3 

207
3

3 3 2 2 6 7 7 1 7 

261
7

5 6 6 3 7 5 5 7 6 

303
2

7 2 4 1 2 1 1 4 4 

337
4

4 4 5 4 4 3 2 6 1 

372
5

2 7 3 7 5 4 3 5 5 

388
1

1 1 1 6 1 2 4 3 2 

Остаточний результат
Номер 

Місце 

Сума 

SW

TA

Q

388
1

3

1 

1 

1 

303
2

8

4 

2 

2 

207
3

11

3 

5 

3 

337
4

13

6 

3 

4 

372
5

13

2 

6 

5 

261
6

16

5 

4 

7 

147
7

20

7 

7 

6 




